
LOT 10 BLOCK B PICCADILLY PARK
SOUTH S/D. ORB 619-032,
659-463, DC 821-422, PROB

NILES JAMES H JR
6113 NW 113TH PL
ALACHUA, FL 32615

25-4S-16-03121-016

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/07/2019 BC 0.60 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

196,167
3,632
18,500

218,299
0

218,299
0

218,299
218,299

0

218,299

0949/1444 3/22/2002 WD Q I 06 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LESLEY ANNE HARLEY & 

JAMES NILES JR

0935/0653 8/23/2001 PR Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LESLIE HARLEY PR OF J

HARLEY, NILES JR & 
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LAND:1:1: 0.61 AC.

HX Base Yr

149 SW BLUEBERRY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,495 108.0000 120.96 301,795 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2121

BAS 2,121 100 2,121 166,761

FGR 460 55 253 19,892

FOP 84 30 25 1,966

FSP 240 40 96 7,548

2,905 2,495 196,167

BAS= W19 FSP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W40 S39 E33 FOP=  S14 E6 N14
W6$ E6 FGR= S14 E20 N23 W20 S9$ N9E20 N30$.

BAS

19
40

39

33 6

9

20

30

FSP 12

20

12

20

FOP14

6

14

6

FGR

14

20

23

20

9

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 16 51 816.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,632

3,632

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1155.00 170.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


